VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMARY

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF

10/14/2017
Payroll Ending 9/30/2017
Village Portion of Social Security S 9,880.28
Village Portion of Medicare S 6,502,73
Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF S 474,742,25
Payroll
Special Payrolls - $ -
Total Payroll Expense $ ‘ 491,125.26
Manual Checks 8 Wires
Manual Checks S 3,603.06
Over The River- Wire 5 312,105.00
Total Manual Checks & Wires S 315,708.06
ACH Debits
Health Insurance Premium S -
Other $ -
Total ACH Debits 3 -
Total Voucher S 2,224,031.74
Grand Total Payments S 3,030,865.06




"‘Accounts Payable
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor

User: dmartinez
Printed: 10/12/2017 - 3:10PM
Batch: 00220.10.2017
Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
Vendor: 3443 1ST AYD CORPORATION Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: Falsc
PSI143300 High rubber straps s hooks 228.08 10/20/2017  10-90-62070

Check Total: 228.08
Vendor: 5002 34 PUBLISHING, INC. Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False
35174 Design services- October 2017 senior 350.00 10/20/2017  10-01-51880

newsletter

Check Total: 350.00
Vendor: 5071 7-ELEVEN Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: False
8012017 Prisoner meals 132.84 10/20/2017  10-20-60620
962017 Prisoner meals 21948 10/20/2017  10-20-60620

Check Total: 352.32
Vendor: 2615 AW.ES.OM.E. PEST SERVICE INC. Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled: False
25869 Pest control & additonal pest control srves 870.00 10/20/2017  10-60-62460

- September 2017

Check Total: 870.00 .
Vendor: 1263 ACE HARDWARE - ADMIN Check Sequence: 5 ACH Enabled: False
102439/1 Super glue, rule tape 6.96 10/20/2017  10-13-52600

Check Total: 6.96
Vendor: 1260 ACE HARDWARE - SEWER & WATER Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: False
102606/1 Misc supplies 11.52 10/20/2017  34-01-62860
102646/1 Silicone, trash bags, paintbrushes, fly 156.88 10/20/2017  34-02-62070

ribbon, rule tape
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
102694/1 Disposable tablecloth, napkins, xenon 68.15 10/20/2017  34-02-52200
bulbs
Check Total: 236.55
Vendor: 1264 ACE HARDWARE - STREETS Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False
10249371 Sawhorse, hook zine, quike-link, door 93.21 10/20/2017  10-90-62070
stop, chain coil
102661/1 Jeans 59.98 10/20/2017  34-01-60600
102661/1-2 Prunning saw 19.57 10/20/2017  08-01-50035
102661/1-3 Garden scoop, misc supplies 124.91 10/20/2017  34-01-62070
102758/1 Mineral spirits, brushes 28.97 10/20/2017  08-01-89115
Check Total: 326.64
Vendor: 3865 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS- AAP FINANCIAL { Check Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: False
6534726867034 Oil dry 49.90 10/20/2017  10-30-50100
6534727423099 Headlight 14.99 10/20/2017  10-30-50100
Check Total: 64.89
Vendor: 4590 AEP ENERGY Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: False
30002213640CT17 1140 Copenhagen Ct 8/30/17 - 9/28/17 18.88 10/20/2017  34-02-62800
30002213970CT17 129 Manor 8/30/17 - 5/28/17 88.79 10/20/2017  34-02-62800
30002214100CT17 Franklin & Scott 8/30/17 - 9/28/17 41.29 10/20/2017  34-02-62800
3000221421SEP17 11201 Taft 8/8/17 - 9/6/17 54.52 10/20/2017  34-02-62800
30002214328EP17 8 Countyline 8/8/17 - 9/6/17 481.59 10/20/2017  34-01-62800
3000221476SEP17 9229 Grand 8/14/17 - 9/12/17 202.88 10/20/2017  34-02-62800
30002215008EP17 9540 Addison 8/14/17 - 9/12/17 16.13 10/20/2017  10-50-62330
Check Total: 904.08
Vendor: 3050 AIR ONE EQUIPMENT, INC. Check Sequence: 10 ACH Enabled: False
126054 Compressor repair 245.00 10/20/2017  10-30-50800
Check Total: 245.00
Vendor: 3495 ALEXANDER EQUIPMENT COMPANY Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False
137939 Belt, chipper knife and labor 905.00 10/20/2017  10-90-62780
Check Total: 905.00
Vendor: 4242 ALLDATA Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False
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-Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date  Acct Number Reference
1032017 Renewal notice- 10/7/17 - 10/6/18 1,500.00 10/20/2017  08-01-54200
Check Total: 1,500.00
Vendor: 0013 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO. Check Sequence: 13 ACH Enabled: False
211843 N50 D surface 172.80 10/20/2017  10-90-82781
Check Total: 172.80
Vendor: 1748 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICAGO Check Sequence: 14 ACH Enabled: False
10012017 Registrar & paying agent 10/1/17 - 9/30/18- 475.00 10/20/2017 ~ 44-01-45000
Series G.O 2016A
10012017-2 Registrar & paying agent 10/1/17 - 9/30/18- 475.00 10/20/2017  44-01-45000
Series G.0 2015
10012017-3 Registrar & paying agent 10/1/17 - 9/30/18- 475.00 10/20/2017  44-01-45000
Series G.O 2014B
100120174 Registrar & paying agent 10/1/17 - 9/30/18- 475.00 10/20/2017  44-01-45000
Series G.O 2014A
Check Total: 1,900.00
Vendor: 5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Scquence: 15 ACH Enabled: False
2081233238 Carpet service 238.38 10/20/2017  10-30-62050
2081235096 Carpet service 60.50 10/20/2017  10-20-52600
2081235097 Carpet service 155.92 10/20/2017  10-13-52600
2081244602 Carpet service 155.92 10/20/2017  10-13-52600
Check Total: 610.72
Vendor: 2809 ARTISTIC ENGRAVING Check Sequence: 16 ACH Enabled: False
11462 Retired sgt star 152.75 10/20/2017  10-20-80570
Check Total: 152.75
Vendor: 5242 AT&T Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False
7087299273109 Northlake Conf bridge- September 2017 181.98 10/20/2017  10-02-51200
708299267309 Stone Park conf bridge- Septmeber 2017 181.98 10/20/2017  10-02-51200
708299295909 Melrose Park Conf bridge- September 181.98 10/20/2017  10-02-51200
2017
847233023409 Multiple single line charges PD- September 465.31 10/20/2017  10-02-51200
2017
847233053509 Multiple single line charges PD- 147.83 10/20/2017  10-02-51200

September 2017
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847233074209 Multiple dept. single line charges- 617.30 10/20/2017  10-02-51200

September 2017
847451129209 Multiple norcomm single line charges- 173.38 10/20/2017  10-02-51200

September 2017

Check Total: 1,949.76
Vendor: 0717 AT&T LONG DISTANCE Check Sequence: 18 ACH Enabled: False
858981344SEPT17 Long distance for 847-451-1292- 2.50 10/20/2017  10-02-51200

September 2017
860341842SEP17 Long distance faxing for Clerks-September 1.54 10/20/2017  10-02-51200

2017

Check Total: 4.04
Vendor: 0469 B. HANEY & SONS Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False
2017-0624 Dumping of logs/chips 308.00 10/20/2017  09-01-64000

Check Total: 308.00
Vendor: 2763 BAXTER & WOODMAN Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False
0194614 Ruby St traffic signal- construction 24,424.34 10/20/2017  10-90-82800

engineering
0195023 Grand/Jewel traffic signal design 953.75 10/20/2017  10-90-82800

Check Total: 25,378.09
Vendor: 1013 BLACKBOARD Check Sequence: 21 ACH Enabled: False
1273182 Blackboard connect (reverse 911) 5,457.13 10/20/2017  10-30-62190

Check Total: 545713
Vendor: 2478 BROTHERS ASPHALT & PAVING Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False
5399 2017 Roadway improvements program 174,761.28 10/20/2017  10-90-82780

8/1/17 - 9/15/17

Check Total: 174,761.28
Vendor: 2264 CDS Office Technologies Check Sequence: 23 ACH Enabled: False
INV1108276 Labor to replace wireless access point at 1,290.00 10/20/2017  10-02-80100

PD

Check Total: 1,290.00
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Vendor: 1895 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. Check Scquence: 24 ACH Enabled: False
JMN4152 10 gear SD memory cards for BD cameras 66.85 10/20/2017  10-02-50700
IND5432 WD ITB passport hard-drive for PD for 192,70 10/20/2017  10-02-50700

local backups
JZT2353 HP laserjet imaging drum 99.33 10/20/2017  10-02-50700

Check Total: 358.88
Vendor: 0549 CERTIFIED LABORATORIES Check Sequence: 25 ACH Enabled: False
2869528 Advanced aerosol, brush top 301.09 10/20/2017  10-90-62780

Check Total: 301.09
Vendor: 0968 CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING, I Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: False
139029 Data collections, traffic studies- 8/27/17 - 2,458.00 10/20/2017  10-50-82800

9/30/17
139030 Melrose Ave drainage improvements- 649.75 10/20/2017  34-02-82800

8/27/17 - 9/30/17
26 1-294 industrial pk drainage improv. 3,643.91 10/20/2017  62-01-52000

4/19/17 - 6/13/17

Check Total: 6,751.66
Vendor: 3644 COMCAST Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False
0860168083SEP17 Cable tv and internet for PD- September 177.50 10/20/2017  10-02-51200

2017

Check Total: 177.50
Vendor: 5257 COMED Check Scquence: 28 ACH Enabled: False
26790650110CT17 3022 Cullerton 8/30/17 - 9/28/17 18.21 10/20/2017  10-50-62330
76031470720CT17 11400 Copenhagen Ct 8/30/17 - 9/28/17 82.72 10/20/2017  34-02-62800

Check Total: 100.93
Vendor: 8225 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False
0041471075 3010 Mannheim cnergy charges- August 22,357.06 10/20/2017  10-50-62330

2017

Check Total: 22,357.06
Vendor: 2534 CONSTITUENT OUTREACH CONSULTANT! Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False
803 E-mail delivery for e-newsletter 1,750.00 10/20/2017  10-01-51880
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Check Total: 1,750.00
Vendor: 2352 CRITICAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: False
3155954 Troubleshoot camera on skywatch 250.00 10/20/2017  10-20-80570
Check Total: 250.00
Vendor: 1464 D & P CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False
0000265153 Switch 360.00 10/20/2017  09-01-64000
0000266021 Switch 1,447.50 10/20/2017  09-01-64000
Check Total: 1,807.50
Vendor: 2122 Diamond Speed Products Check Scquence: 33 ACH Enabled: False
53043 All purpose orange blade, speed g blade 575.00 10/20/2017  34-01-82840
Check Total: 575.00
Vendor: 5503 DISCOVERY BENEFITS Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False
0000799385-IN Monthly particpant & debit card fee- 351.00 10/20/2017  10-01-40999
Secptember 2017
Check Total: 351.00
Vendor: 8004 DIN Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False
5162113 ‘WxSentry PvFst online- Platinum - 9/15/17 864.00 10/20/2017  10-90-62600
-12/14/17
Check Total: 864.00
Vendor: 8255 EJ EQUIPMENT Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False
P08201 Misc parts 393.50 10/20/2017  08-01-50009
P08202 Tilt orb ports 368.55 10/20/2017  08-01-50009
Check Total: 762.05
Vendor: 2570 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS, INC. Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: False
1934803 EMS equipment 229.69 10/20/2017  10-30-82080
Check Total: 229.69

Vendor: 3509

Fastenal Company

Check Sequence: 38

ACH Enabled: False
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ILCHC43119 Bolts ad lock tite to install safety steps on 86.34 10/20/2017  10-30-50100
engine 1 & 2
ILCHC43153 Bolts ad lock tite to install safety steps on 54.61 10/20/2017  10-30-50100
engine 1 & 2
Check Total: 140.95
Vendor: 3904 FEDEX Check Sequence: 39 ACH Enabled: False
5-927-70772 Postage 8.28 10/20/2017  10-13-52000
Check Total: 8.28
Vendor: 4788 FERGUSON WATERWORKS #2516 Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: False
0256649-2 R900 V4 wall miu 46,775.00 10/20/2017  34-01-62820
Check Total: 46,775.00
Vendor: 0081 FRANKLIN PARK PLUMBING CO., INC. Check Scquence: 41 ACH Enabled: False
12116 Sawecut and excavation of street to install 10,279.00 10/20/2017  34-01-62860
water main
12130 Excavation and repair of main sewer line- 6,755.00 10/20/2017  34-02-63070
2639
12133 Excavation & removal of valve and vault- 5,800.00 10/20/2017  34-01-62860
Schiller & Atlantic
12135 Repair of water main break- 3601 Dora 4,895.00 10/20/2017  34-01-62860
Check Total: 27,729.00
Vendor: 4885 FREEDOM HEATING & COOLING, INC. Check Sequence: 42 ACH Enabled: False
5182017 3133 Atlantic service repairs 1,235.50 10/20/2017  10-13-52600
7072017 3133 Atlantic-2nd floor west clean and 65.00 10/20/2017  10-13-52600
check
7072017-2 3133 Atlantic-2nd floor rear service repairs 176.00 10/20/2017  10-13-52600
7072017-3 3133 Atlantic-workout room service 372.00 10/20/2017  10-13-52600
repairs
822017 3133 Atlantic- service for repairs 198.00 10/20/2017  10-13-52600
8222017 9500 Belmont- service for repairs 785.00 10/20/2017  10-13-52600
872017 3133 Atlantic- new installation 4,200.00 10/20/2017  10-13-52600
9212017 3113 Atlantic- service for repairs 573.00 10/20/2017  10-13-52600
Check Total: 7,608.50
Vendor: 2029 GREAT LAKES LUBRICANTS Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: False
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31066 Motor oil 175.60 10/20/2017  08-01-50020
31066-2 Motor oil 65.85 10/20/2017  08-01-50030
31066-3 Motor oil 65.85 10/20/2017  08-01-50090
31066-4 Motor oil 65.85 10/20/2017  08-01-50034
31066-5 Motor oil 65.85 10/20/2017  08-01-50035
Check Total: 439.00
Vendor: 4516 GW & ASSOCIATES, PC Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: False
1709729 Comptroller srve agreement August 2017 4,000.00 10/20/2017  10-01-67590
partial
Check Total: 4,000.00
Vendor: 1555 H & HELECTRIC COMPANY Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: False
29092 Traffic signal contract maintenance 1,135.40 10/20/2017  10-90-62690
3 Ruby St traffic/RR signal interconnct- 7,247.75 10/20/2017  10-90-85000
Final payment
Check Total: 8,383.15
Vendor: 0234 HAMPTON, LENZINI, & RENWICK, INC. Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False
000020171712 Wetland basin maint. 2016-2018, srves 1,400.00 10/20/2017  34-02-63110
thru 8/31/2017
Check Total: 1,400.00
Vendor: 5204 HILL MECHANICAL GROUP Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: False
265285 Condensing unit proble- labor 1,185.84 10/20/2017  34-01-62900
Check Total: 1,185.84
Vendor: 0377 HUNT & ASSOCIATES, P.C. Check Sequence: 48 ACH Enabled: False
26682 PSEBA matter Fire Dept- July 2017 3,718.00 10/20/2017  10-30-64000
Check Total: 3,718.00
Vendor: 4762 Illinois Fire Chief's Assoc. Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: False
FO-170194 Tacties I ) 300.00 10/20/2017  10-30-52100
FO-170201 Tactics IT, Leadership IIT 600.00 10/20/2017  10-30-52100
FO-170206 Leadership IV 300.00 10/20/2017  10-30-52100
Check Total: 1,200.00
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Vendor: 5327 INDUSTRIAL & WHOLESALE LUMBER Check Scquence: 50 ACH Enabled: False
182728 CDX SYP 338.90 10/20/2017  10-90-62600
Check Total: 338.90
Vendor: 4359 JESSE'S LAWN SERVICES Check Sequence: 51 ACH Enabled: False
8095 Grass cutting for forcclosurc/vacant 692.00 10/20/2017  10-13-53000
properties- September 2017
Check Total: 692.00
Vendor: 1334 JKS VENTURES, INC. Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: False
189347 Limestone 1,558.19 10/20/2017  10-90-62670
189437 Log loads 50.00 10/20/2017  09-01-64000
190144 Limestone, gold mulch 1,997.01 10/20/2017  10-50-62660
Check Total: 3,605.20
Vendor: 0041 JOSEPH MCLOUGHLIN Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: False
1032017 Compost, rototill and level , fertilize, 24,879.00 10/20/2017  34-02-89107
over-seed, straw mats
61796 Monthly maintenance- September 2017 4,300.00 10/20/2017  10-90-86000
61796-2 Monthly maintenance- September 2017 1,950.00 10/20/2017  41-01-63210
Check Total: 31,629.00
Vendor: 2743 KIEFT BROTHERS, INC. Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: False
224266 MH sect tongue and groove 173.70 10/20/2017  34-02-63070
226285 Misc supplies 1,846.67 10/20/2017  34-02-63070
Check Total: 2,02037
Vendor: 0110 KRIETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False
3506 Sawcutting, removal, rplemnt of reinforced 2,780.00 10/20/2017  34-02-63070
street drain
3510 Sawcutting, removal, rplemnt of reinforced 3,485.00 10/20/2017  34-02-63070
curb- Camnation
3512 Sawcutting, removal, rplemnt of reinforced 3,265.00 10/20/2017  34-02-63070
street drain
3516 Sawcutting, removal, rplemnt of sidewalk- 1,800.00 10/20/2017  34-01-62860
2640 Mannheim
3517 Sawcutting, removal, rplemnt of st curb- 3,515.00 10/20/2017  34-01-62860

10248 Franklin
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Check Total: 14,845.00
Vendor: 3401 LEYDEN LAWN SPRINKLERS, INC. Check Sequence: 56 ACH Enabled: False
9142017 System and check and repair- Village Hall 129.50 10/20/2017  34-01-62860

Check Total: 129.50
Vendor: 2011 MARTAM CONSTRUCTION, INC. Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False
12431 Phase 2- Industrial Park paye estimate #3 1,572,398.08 10/20/2017  62-01-54000

" Check Total: 1,572,398.08

Vendor: 1209 JANET G MARTINEZ Check Scquence: 58 ACH Enabled: Falsc
INV-0012 Newsletter spanish translation- October 198.00 10/20/2017  10-01-51880

2017

Check Total: 198.00
Vendor: 2351 MED-TECH RESOURCE, INC. Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False
79751 CPR supplies 282.66 10/20/2017  10-30-82080

Check Total: 282.66
Vendor: 0131 MENARDS MELROSE PARK Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False
78412 Misc supplies for water testing 61.54 10/20/2017  34-01-62850
78412-2 Tablecloth clamps 3.93 10/20/2017  10-90-62590
87455 Heat controller 649.00 10/20/2017  10-90-62590

Check Total: 714.47
Vendor: 1743 MENNON RUBBER & SAFETY PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: False
28258 Boots 115.00 10/20/2017  10-30-40806

Check Total: 115.00
Vendor: 2046 MID AMERICAN WATER, INC. Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: False
139730A Clamps, coupling, valve, lug d.i acc pak 5,029.77 10/20/2017  34-01-62860

stainless steel
139730A-1 Clamp 406.14 10/20/2017  34-01-62860
140444A Clamp, cast coupling 1,909.12 10/20/2017  34-01-62860

Check Total: 7,345.03
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Vendor: 2265 MIDCO, INC. Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: Falsc
318673 Microphone in line up room 675.00 10/20/2017  10-20-52600

Check Total: 675.00
Vendor: 2612 Midwest Water Group Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False
9271 Swan analytical maint. service 400.00 10/20/2017  34-01-50940

Check Total: 400.00
Vendor: 2488 MOHR OIL COMPANY Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled: False
323550 NL 10% ethanol 673.24 10/20/2017  34-01-50200
323550-2 NL 10% ethanol 1,279.16 10/20/2017  34-02-50200
323550-3 NL 10% ethanol 7,889.57 10/20/2017  10-90-50200
3235504 NL 10% ethanol 4,183.93 10/20/2017  10-30-50200

Check Total: 14,025.90
Vendor: 3646 MUNICIPAL CLKS OF IL. Check Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False
1032017 Municipal clerks of IL membership 65.00 10/20/2017  10-18-52100

application

Check Total: 65.00
Vendor: 2106 MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES, IN( Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: False
021-00063 Municipal management services- October 14,538.58 10/20/2017  10-20-60400

2017

Check Total: 14,538.58
Vendor: 0367 MUNICODE Check Sequence: 68 ACH Enabled: False
00289388 60 electronic update pages 1,080.00 10/20/2017  10-18-51860
00289534 Admin report fee 6/1/17 - 5/31/2018 350.00 10/20/2017  10-18-51860
00294106 42 electronic update pages 767.87 10/20/2017  10-18-51860
00294408 28 clectronic update pages, 2 image graphs 524.00 10/20/2017  10-18-51860

and tabular matter
00296051 20 electronic updates pages 420.00 10/20/2017  10-18-51860

Check Total: 3,141.87
Vendor: 4670 NEW ALBERTSONS INC Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: False
8292017 Misc supplies 174.66 10/20/2017  10-13-50400
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Check Total: 174.66
Vendor: 4521 NICOR Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: False
0467190000SEP17 9545 Belmont 8/24/17 - 9/25/17 5942 10/20/2017  10-20-52450
1765819023SEP17 9621 Pacific 8/24/17 - 9/25/17 29.37 10/20/2017  41-01-63210
1895206020SEP17 9225 Grand 8/25/17 - 9/25/17 27.24 10/20/2017  34-01-52450
4567190000SEP17 9535 Belmont 8/25/17 - 9/25/17 126.28 10/20/2017  34-01-62940
5077190000SEP17 9300 Belmont 8/25/17 - 9/25/17 98.35 10/20/2017  34-01-62940
5567190000SEP17 9501 Belmont 8/24/17 - 9/25/17 94.87 10/20/2017  10-90-62940
8322680000SEP17 10900 King 8/29/17 - 9/28/17 39.89 10/20/2017  34-01-62940
8787354372SEP17 9320 Belmont 8/24/17 - 9/25/17 25.12 10/20/2017  34-01-62940
Check Total: 500.54
Vendor: 1653 ON TIME EMBROIDERY INC Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: False
44114 Uniforms 240.00 10/20/2017  10-30-40806
Check Total: 240.00
Vendor: 5019 PAKOR, INC Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: False
8025530 Cartridge and photo paper 284.88 10/20/2017  10-18-80600
Check Total: 284.88
Vendor: 4704 PAN AMERICAN BANK Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabled: False
8312017 Water bill lockbox- August 2017 1,007.23 10/20/2017  34-01-59010
Check Total: 1,007.23
Vendor: 1076 PAYLESS CAR RENTAL, INC Check Sequence: 74 ACH Enabled: False
U297443381 Car rental 57.48 10/20/2017  10-20-80570
1297443403 Car rental 27.13 10/20/2017  10-20-80570
V297447102 Car rental 58.74 10/20/2017  10-20-80570
U297447135 Car rental 58.74 10/20/2017  10-20-80570
Check Total: 202.09